
STANDING STARTS 

CONDITIONED STAND  HANDICAP STAND 

    
    

     

COMMUNITY  COMMUNITY 

MARK FROM TO CONCESSION LEVEL 
 

MARK FROM TO CONCESSION LEVEL 

FRONT 0 0 0 1  FRONT 0 0 0 1 

10 METRES 1 2,999 0 2  10 METRES 1 2,999 0 2 

20 METRES 3,000 5,999 8,999 3  20 METRES 3,000 5,999 8,999 3 

30 METRES 6,000 11,999 14,999 5  30 METRES 6,000 8,999 11,999 4 

40 METRES 12,000 24,999 27,999 7  40 METRES 9,000 11,999 14,999 5 

50 METRES 25,000 39,999 42,999 9  50 METRES 12,000 18,499 21,499 6 

60 METRES 40,000 69,999 72,999 11  60 METRES 18,500 24,999 27,999 7 

70 METRES 70,000 99,999 102,999 13  70 METRES 25,000 32,499 35,499 8 

80 METRES 100,000 149,999 0 15  80 METRES 32,500 39,999 42,999 9 

           90 METRES 40,000 54,999 57,999 10 

          100 METRES 55,000 69,999 72,999 11 

           110 METRES 70,000 84,999 87,999 12 

           120 METRES 85,000 99,999 102,999 13 

           130 METRES 100,000 129,999 132,999 15 

+10 METRES 50,000        +10 METRES 30,000     15 

                      

CONDITIONED STAND  HANDICAP STAND 

             

COUNTRY/PROVINCIAL 1 & 2/MIDWEEK METRO  COUNTRY/PROVINCIAL 1 & 2/MIDWEEK METRO 

MARK FROM TO CONCESSION LEVEL 
 

MARK FROM TO CONCESSION LEVEL 

FRONT 0 0 0 1 
 

FRONT 0 0 0 1 

10 METRES 1 5,999 0 3 
 

10 METRES 1 5,999 0 3 

20 METRES 6,000 11,999 18,499 5 
 

20 METRES 6,000 11,999 18,499 5 

30 METRES 12,000 24,999 31,499 7 
 

30 METRES 12,000 18,499 24,999 6 

40 METRES 25,000 39,999 46,499 9 
 

40 METRES 18,500 24,999 31,499 7 

50 METRES 40,000 69,999 76,499 11 
 

50 METRES 25,000 32,499 38,999 8 

60 METRES 70,000 99,999 106,499 13 
 

60 METRES 32,500 39,999 46,499 9 

70 METRES 100,000 149,999 156,499 15 
 

70 METRES 40,000 54,999 61,499 10 

80 METRES 150,000 199,999 206,499 15 
 

80 METRES 55,000 69,999 76,499 11 

90 METRES 200,000 249,999 0 15 
 

90 METRES 70,000 84,999 91,499 12 

         
 

100 METRES 85,000 99,999 106,499 13 

          
 

110 METRES 100,000 129,999 136,499 15 

+10 METRES 50,000     15 
 

+10 METRES 30,000     15 

           

                     

  



           

           

CONDITIONED STAND  HANDICAP STAND 

             

PRIME METRO  PRIME METRO 

MARK FROM TO CONCESSION LEVEL 
 

MARK FROM TO CONCESSION LEVEL 

FRONT 20,000 39,999 0 9 
 

FRONT 20,000 39,999 0 9 

10 METRES 40,000 69,999 84,999 11 
 

10 METRES 40,000 54,999 69,999 10 

20 METRES 70,000 99,999 114,999 13 
 

20 METRES 55,000 69,999 84,999 11 

30 METRES 100,000 149,999 164,999 15 
 

30 METRES 70,000 84,999 99,999 12 

40 METRES 150,000 199,999 214,999 15 
 

40 METRES 85,000 99,999 114,999 13 

50 METRES 200,000 249,999 264,999 15 
 

50 METRES 100,000 129,999 144,999 15 

+10 METRES 50000     15 
 

+10 METRES 30,000     15 

NOT ELIGIBLE LT 20,000      

 

NOT ELIGIBLE LT 20,000 
  

             

* TROTTERS FOLLOW SAME SCALE AS PACERS.               

 


